LinkSA

Your country bus

ray Bridge Township Service

Monday to Friday

Route 1220 - Northside AM Route 1220 - Northside PM

MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd 7.50 MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 3.00
MURRAY BRIDGE NORTH - Bigmore Road 7.55 MURRAY BRIDGE - Unity College Senior Campus 3.20
MURRAY BRIDGE NORTH - Cnr Nilpena Road & Frahn Rd 8.00 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge High School 3.30
MURRAY BRIDGE - Blackwood Avenue & Thomas St 8.05 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge South School 3.32#
MURRAY BRIDGE - Cnr Doeke Rd & Lincoln Rd 8.15 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge North PS 3.40
MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 8.19 MURRAY BRIDGE - Blackwood Avenue & Thomas St 3.45#
MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge North PS 8.30# MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 3.48
MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge High School 8.38# MURRAY BRIDGE - Cnr Doeke Rd & Lincoln Rd 3.55
MURRAY BRIDGE - Unity College Senior Campus 8.43 MURRAY BRIDGE NORTH - Cnr Nilpena Road & Frahn Rd 4.05
MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 9.05 MURRAY BRIDGE NORTH - Bigmore Road 4.10

MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd 4.15

# Connects with DECD Buses
Timetable Operates School Days Only
Effective | 16 October 2017

Route 1221 - Eastside AM Route 1221 - Eastside PM
MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 7.45 MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 3.25
MURRAY BRIDGE EAST - Ross Rd 7.50 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge North Primary School 3.35
MURRAY BRIDGE - Crn Thule Dve & Lookout Drive 8.05 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge High School 3.45#
MURRAY BRIDGE - Crn Adelaide Rd & Mannum Rd 8.12 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge South Primary School 3.47
MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge South Primary School 8.19 MURRAY BRIDGE - Unity College Senior Campus 3.52
MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge High School 8.28# MURRAY BRIDGE - Crn Adelaide Rd & Mannum Rd 4.10
MURRAY BRIDGE - Unity College Senior Campus 8.35 MURRAY BRIDGE EAST - Ross Rd 4.14
MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge North Primary School 8.45 MURRAY BRIDGE EAST - Crn Thule Dve & Lookout Drive 4.20
MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 8.50 MURRAY BRIDGE - Crn Adelaide Rd & Mannum Rd 4.25
MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 4.30

# Connects with DECD Buses
Timetable Operates School Days Only
Effective | 16 October 2017

Route 1222 - Westside AM Route 1222 - Westside PM

MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 7.51 MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 3.00
MURRAY BRIDGE - Crn Thomas St & Adelaide Rd 8.00 MURRAY BRIDGE - Unity College Senior Campus 3.20
MURRAY BRIDGE - Zerna Avenue 8.05 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge High School 3.25#
MURRAY BRIDGE - Crn Brinkley Rd & Hindmarsh Rd 8.18 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge South Primary School 3.30
MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge South Primary School 8.27 MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge North Primary School 3.40#
MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge High School 8.35# MURRAY BRIDGE - Crn Brinkley Rd & Hindmarsh Rd 3.50
MURRAY BRIDGE - Unity College Senior Campus 8.40 MURRAY BRIDGE - Zerna Avenue 4.02
MURRAY BRIDGE - Murray Bridge North Primary School 8.50 MURRAY BRIDGE - Crn Thomas St & Adelaide Rd 4.06
MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 8.55 MURRAY BRIDGE - Maurice Rd near Dorset St 4.15

# Connects with DECD Buses
Timetable Operates School Days Only
Effective | 16 October 2017

Route 1223 - Murray Bridge Central AM PM

Murray Bridge, Maurice Rd 8.16 -
Murray Bridge, Woolworths 'Green' Standen St 8.21 -
Murray Bridge, Finch Road 8.25 -
Murray Bridge, Robin Street 8.27 -
Murray Bridge, Owl Drive 8.30 -
Murray Bridge, Darling Avenue 8.36 -
Murray Bridge, Homburg Drive 8.40 -
Murray Bridge, Fraser Avenue 8.42 -
Murray Bridge, Gail Crescent 8.44 -
Murray Bridge, Mulgundawah Road/Hill Street 8.46 -
Murray Bridge, Civic Centre 8.50 -
Murray Bridge, Woolworths Complex "Green", Standen St 9.00 -

Effective | 16 October 2017

Telephone 08 8532 2633 www.linksa.com.au
Please contact our office or visit our website for more details.


http://www.linksa.com.au/

	MBGE TOWN 161017

